
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

NS 

No. 

7 

199 

290 

914 

Name 

Andrea Kalina 

Mariel Tegel 

Saskia Weber 

Luisa Rennesland 

Team 

Schroth Motorräder/MEFO 

Team DMV 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

Kneip Powersports 

Club - Wohnort 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Kassel/Spessart 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

Fahrzeug 

Beta 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

0 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

0 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

 Damen 

Gesamtergebnis  

Aufenau 1,735 Km 


